
Combined Lifecycle
573/A573
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Department Surname
Forenames

Meyers
N N

NI Number
Date of Birth

SB111276A
15/12/1960

Works Number FULL4 Started
Left

01/06/2005 Student Loan N

-- Pay -- -- Tax --
Frequency Period Date SSP SMP SPP SAP Student Period To Date Tax Code Period To Date

Shareware: 12Pay : 1.0 Copyright 12Pay Ltd 2006 16 January 2007 15:59
Page 1 of 4

Month 1 30/04/06 530.00 530.00 400T/1 21.99 21.99
2 31/05/06 530.00 1,060.00 21.39 43.38
3 30/06/06 530.00 1,590.00 21.39 64.77
4 31/07/06 530.00 2,120.00 21.39 86.16
5 31/08/06 530.00 2,650.00 21.39 107.55
6 30/09/06 108.85 530.00 3,180.00 21.39 128.94
7 31/10/06 435.40 435.40 3,615.40 10.10 139.04
8 30/11/06 544.25 544.25 4,159.65 24.69 163.73
9 31/12/06 435.40 435.40 4,595.05 10.10 173.83
10 31/01/07 435.40 435.40 5,030.45 10.10 183.93
11 28/02/07 435.40 435.40 5,465.85 10.10 194.03
12 31/03/07 435.40 435.40 5,901.25 10.10 204.13

2,830.10 5,901.25 204.13Total
Pay & Tax Totals

0.00 0.00Previous Employment
5,901.25 204.13This Employment
5,901.25 204.13Total for Year



Combined Lifecycle
573/A573
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Department Surname
Forenames

Marx
F E

NI Number
Date of Birth

SB156073A
15/12/1960

Works Number FULL5 Started
Left

Student Loan N

-- Pay -- -- Tax --
Frequency Period Date SSP SMP SPP SAP Student Period To Date Tax Code Period To Date

Shareware: 12Pay : 1.0 Copyright 12Pay Ltd 2006 16 January 2007 15:59
Page 2 of 4

Month 1 30/04/06 950.00 950.00 500L 96.13 96.13
2 31/05/06 950.00 1,900.00 95.16 191.29
3 30/06/06 182.13 950.00 2,850.00 95.55 286.84
4 31/07/06 252.18 950.00 3,800.00 95.75 382.59
5 31/08/06 950.00 4,750.00 95.54 478.13
6 30/09/06 950.00 5,700.00 95.77 573.90
7 31/10/06 950.00 6,650.00 95.75 669.65
8 30/11/06 950.00 7,600.00 95.54 765.19
9 31/12/06 950.00 8,550.00 95.77 860.96
10 31/01/07 950.00 9,500.00 95.53 956.49
11 28/02/07 950.00 10,450.00 95.76 1,052.25
12 31/03/07 950.00 11,400.00 95.55 1,147.80

434.31 11,400.00 1,147.80Total
Pay & Tax Totals

0.00 0.00Previous Employment
11,400.00 1,147.80This Employment
11,400.00 1,147.80Total for Year
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Department Surname
Forenames

Beckham
A I

NI Number
Date of Birth

BT197084A
15/12/1960

Works Number FULL7 Started
Left

01/06/2005 Student Loan N

-- Pay -- -- Tax --
Frequency Period Date SSP SMP SPP SAP Student Period To Date Tax Code Period To Date

Shareware: 12Pay : 1.0 Copyright 12Pay Ltd 2006 16 January 2007 15:59
Page 3 of 4

Month 1 30/04/06 433.45 433.45 100L 55.87 55.87
2 31/05/06 433.45 866.90 54.68 110.55
3 30/06/06 433.45 1,300.35 55.51 166.06
4 31/07/06 433.45 1,733.80 55.27 221.33
5 31/08/06 433.45 2,167.25 55.28 276.61
6 30/09/06 180.06 433.45 2,600.70 55.51 332.12
7 31/10/06 433.45 3,034.15 55.27 387.39
8 30/11/06 433.45 3,467.60 55.28 442.67
9 31/12/06 433.45 3,901.05 55.51 498.18
10 31/01/07 433.45 4,334.50 55.27 553.45
11 28/02/07 433.45 4,767.95 55.28 608.73
12 31/03/07 433.45 5,201.40 55.51 664.24

180.06 5,201.40 664.24Total
Pay & Tax Totals

0.00 0.00Previous Employment
5,201.40 664.24This Employment
5,201.40 664.24Total for Year
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Department Surname
Forenames

Gable
C E

NI Number
Date of Birth

NS161748A
15/12/1960

Works Number FULL9 Started
Left

01/06/2005 Student Loan Y

-- Pay -- -- Tax --
Frequency Period Date SSP SMP SPP SAP Student Period To Date Tax Code Period To Date

Shareware: 12Pay : 1.0 Copyright 12Pay Ltd 2006 16 January 2007 15:59
Page 4 of 4

Month 1 30/04/06 238 3,900.00 3,900.00 45L 1,037.50 1,037.50
2 31/05/06 238 3,900.00 7,800.00 1,009.70 2,047.20
3 30/06/06 238 3,900.00 11,700.00 1,023.80 3,071.00
4 31/07/06 238 3,900.00 15,600.00 1,023.80 4,094.80
5 31/08/06 1,620.00 238 3,900.00 19,500.00 1,023.40 5,118.20
6 30/09/06 3,348.85 238 3,900.00 23,400.00 1,023.80 6,142.00
7 31/10/06 435.40 238 3,900.00 27,300.00 1,023.80 7,165.80
8 30/11/06 435.40 238 3,900.00 31,200.00 1,023.80 8,189.60
9 31/12/06 238 3,900.00 35,100.00 1,023.40 9,213.00
10 31/01/07 238 3,900.00 39,000.00 1,023.80 10,236.80
11 28/02/07 238 3,900.00 42,900.00 1,023.80 11,260.60
12 31/03/07 238 3,900.00 46,800.00 1,023.80 12,284.40

5,839.65 2,856 46,800.00 12,284.40Total
Pay & Tax Totals

0.00 0.00Previous Employment
46,800.00 12,284.40This Employment
46,800.00 12,284.40Total for Year

434.31 5,839.65 180.06 2,830.10 2,856 69,302.65 14,300.57Total


